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Course 10000 meétres

O~NO UL, WNPE

POTTEAU Pierre
DELOGE Jérémy
LOUIS Reynald
ROBERT Grégory
DEBLONDE Thomas
BOURDET Daniel
MARCHIN Thomas
LECOCQ Thierry
BOULANGER William
LENCEL Patrice
FERRARO Guiseppe
FREHI Jacky

ROSEL Anthony
LECOCQ Patrice
MASSEMIN Tony
LOURME Ciyril
BROUILLARD Christophe
DEGAVRE Jean Claude
GRARD Cédric
LAURENT Jean Yves
LEDENT Mickael
HAMMADI Kader
CHOQUET Didier
LOISY Pierre

DRISS David
JACQUART Jerome
BERTHE Andre
DUBRULLE Fabrice
PLACE Lydie

NOEL Gérard

LERQY Ludovic
DEBLIQUIS Laurent
SERUGHETTI Michel
KOWALSKI Tony
SEMAIL Mickaél
ROSIER Gérard
DEFRANCE Dany
KESTENS Laurent
HAZARD Jean Jacques
VIL Jérémy
JACQUART Christophe
LEFEVRE Linda
MARCHIN Maxime
BREGOVIC Dominique
MARTIN Patrick
MISIOLEK Edmond
GOURDIN Jacques
LEFEVRE Fabrice
LIEGEOIS Pascal
FAURE Francis
DUBOIS Jean-Jacques
DUCASTELLE Jean-Marie

00:32:38
00:33:21
00:34:00
00:35:20
00:35:39
00:36:08
00:36:15
00:36:30
00:36:51
00:36:59
00:37:10
00:37:31
00:37:35
00:37:45
00:37:56
00:38:01
00:38:05
00:38:11
00:38:41
00:38:44
00:38:45
00:38:53
00:38:56
00:39:27
00:39:30
00:39:35
00:40:14
00:40:17
00:40:23
00:40:32
00:40:50
00:40:51
00:41:04
00:41:08
00:41:09
00:41:39
00:41:43
00:41:47
00:41:53
00:41:59
00:42:00
00:42:04
00:42:15
00:42:35
00:42:42
00:42:54
00:43:07
00:43:10
00:43:16
00:43:25
00:43:42
00:44:15

SEM
SEM
ViM
SEM
ESM
ViM
JUM
ViM
SEM
ViM
ViM
ViM
SEM
ViM
SEM
SEM
SEM
V2M
SEM
ViM
SEM
V2M
V2M
SEM
ViM
SEM
V2M
V2M
SEF
V2M
SEM
ViM
ViM
CAM
ESM
V2M
ViM
V1M
V3M
SEM
SEM
V1F
CAM
V1M
V1M
V3M
V2M
V1M
V2M
V1M
V2M
ViM
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

CARBALLO Manuel
COLEAU Richard
DENIZOT Bertrand
GUIDEZ Roger
BOUTEZ Benoit
BRABANT Jean-Pierre
ARDHUIN Loic
DEBERGUE Eric
GOURDIN Jean Pierre
AUTES Christophe
TAHON Eric

MORET Alexandre
CHARLET Sylvain
DUVIVIER Marie Ange
DUJARDIN Benjamin
COSTANZO Davide
SAUVAGE Corine
BRICOUT Philippe
VAZ CARRANDO Frédéric
ESMERY Sylvain
MALICE Marie Paul
DEUDON Arnaud
CARPENTIER Jacky
DETEVE Fabrice
GAVELLE Bruno
TISON Christophe
JOSEPH Jean-Michel
WATTREMEZ Michel
BLONDIAUX Thierry
PAGLIAI Vincent
JANSSENS Alain
BROUCKE Fanny
DESSAINT Bernard
DINOT lIsabelle
DEVOS Alain
MORELLE Henri
DECAUDIN Jean Francgois
CARLIER Christophe
LANSIAUX Nicolas
CLOCHETTE Philippe
LEMAIRE Fabien
BAJEUX Sophie

VAN BAMME Benoit
TONELLI Raphaél

DOS SANTOS SILVERIO Abel

D'AMORE Frederic
BRICOUT Séverine
DEBAY C
VANHUYSSE Nicolas
BERTIN Michel
RAOUT Michel
LEFEBVRE Marjorie
ROUSSEAU Fabrice
ROUSSEAU Christine
MIENS Albert
GUILLE Jean-Philippe

00:44:22
00:44:23
00:44:26
00:44:43
00:44:44
00:45:00
00:45:04
00:45:05
00:45:18
00:45:19
00:45:22
00:45:24
00:45:32
00:45:34
00:45:46
00:45:59
00:46:09
00:46:10
00:46:16
00:46:21
00:46:39
00:47:03
00:47:13
00:47:14
00:47:18
00:47:42
00:47:47
00:47:48
00:48:11
00:48:17
00:48:25
00:48:57
00:49:07
00:49:42
00:50:07
00:50:11
00:50:12
00:50:13
00:50:30
00:50:56
00:51:06
00:51:17
00:51:18
00:51:59
00:52:08
00:52:50
00:52:51
00:53:15
00:53:48
00:54:09
00:54:26
00:54:38
00:54:40
00:54:41
00:54:43
00:54:58

ViM
V3M
SEM
V2M
ViM
V3M
ESM
SEM
V3M
ViM
V1M
V2M
V2M
V1F
SEM
ViM
V1F
SEM
SEM
SEM
V2F
ViM
ViM
SEM
ViM
ViM
V2M
V2M
ViM
V1M
V3M
V2F
V2M
V1F
V2M
V2M
V1M
V1M
SEM
V1M
V1M
SEF
SEM
SEM
V2M
V2M
SEF
SEF
SEM
V2M
V2M
SEF
V2M
V2F
V2M
V1M

19

16
11
20

17

21
22
12
13

18
23

19
20
21

24
25
22
26
27
14
15
28
29

o

16

17
18
30
31
23
32
33

24
25
19
20

26
21
22

23

24
34



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

CROMBE Michel
RIGBOURG Philippe
BOUCHART Michel
GAILLIEZ Grégory
GAILLIEZ Samuel
DEBAILLEUL Emmanuel
ZIENTEK Casimir
VANDRECQ Raoul
LENOTTE Nathalie
LEURS Martine
MACHART Laurent
LENOTTE Jean-Marie
LEFEBVRE MAURICE
MORET Thierry
DZIEMBOWSKI Rodolphe
GODART Charlotte
LOYANT Denis

DONA Tony
LEMETTE Christine
LOUVION Jacques
BUIRETTE Séverine
ARAUJO Luis
MARCHAND JULIEN
BAVAY Doriane

00:55:09
00:55:42
00:55:51
00:56:22
00:56:29
00:56:41
00:57:05
00:57:10
00:57:37
00:57:53
00:57:55
00:58:32
00:59:16
00:59:43
01:00:25
01:01:17
01:01:18
01:02:14
01:03:41
01:04:03
01:08:22
01:08:23
01:08:24
01:13:37

V3M
ViM
V3M
SEM
SEM
SEM
V4aM
V3M
V1F
V2F
ViM
V2M
V2M
ViM
CAM
JUF
ViM
V2M
V1F
V2M
SEF
SEM
SEM
V1F



Course 6300 meéetres

O~NO O, WNPE

LECOMTE Julien 00:21:30 JUM
AKHDARI Khaled 00:21:42 SEM
CARPENTIER Christophe 00:22:39 SEM
DE BACKER Frédérik 00:22:56 SEM
DUFIEF Bastien 00:23:01 CAM
DEBLONDE Jérémy 00:26:14 JUM
SERUGHETTI Mathys 00:26:16 JUM
LERQY Ludovic 00:26:39 SEM
DUBRULLE Mickael 00:27:01 SEM
MAIZI Adam 00:27:56 CAM
SEMAIL Marie Andre 00:28:14 V1F
ZAROSINSKI Natacha 00:29:07 SEF
LOBRY Jonathan 00:29:46 JUM
BRIMANS Clemence 00:30:58 CAF
LENOTTE Julie 00:31:00 ESF
HEMBERT Mickaél 00:31:55 CAM
HEMBERT Cindy 00:32:12 CAF
TRIKI Djamila 00:32:37 CAF
VERQUIN Emilien 00:34:06 JUM
CROMMELINCK Florian 00:34:42 CAM
GOROSZ Olivier 00:35:35 ViM
PERE Gilles 00:35:55 ViM
DESSAINT Sylvain 00:36:59 JUM
LEIGNEL Stéphanie 00:38:23 SEF
WALLART Myriam 00:39:58 SEF
LECOMTE Evelyne 00:40:02 V2F
VERNEZ Karine 00:41:06 V1F
LEMAY Séverine 00:41:07 SEF
BACQUET Martine 00:45:34 SEF
GALLOY Christelle 00:45:35 V1F
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Course 2600 meéetres

O~NO O, WNPE

TISON Quentin 00:11:15 MIM
BUTEZ Mehdy 00:13:00 MIM
MARCHIN Antoine 00:13:08 MIM
BOUKDIR Chouaib 00:13:18 MIM
VERNEZ Damien 00:14:20 BEM
DRISS Aurélien 00:14:35 BEM
DEPOORTER Jérémy 00:14:37 MIM
DELPLANCKE Iris 00:14:43 MIF
TISON Lilian 00:14:50 BEM
DEBLIQUIS Sarah 00:14:52 BEF
BRIMANS Florence 00:15:01 MIF
VERQUIN Océane 00:15:11 MIF
CAZE Paul 00:15:31 BEM
VERQUIN Mélodie 00:15:35 MIF
LOBRY Pauline 00:15:39 MIF
DEGRYSE Marine 00:15:52 BEF
GOSSE Marine 00:16:23 BEF
LANOOTE Anthony 00:16:39 BEM
FLINOIS Olivier 00:16:41 MIM
WUILLEBEAUX Axelle 00:16:47 BEF
DOUCHET Sarah 00:17:00 MIF
ZEDEK Sonia 00:17:11 BEF
FERDI Célia 00:17:18 MIF
D'HAUSSY Justine 00:17:19 MIF
LOBRY Julie 00:17:20 BEF
HEMBERT Jennifer 00:17:52 MIF
PLACE Chloe 00:18:06 BEF
BERTHE Maxence 00:19:17 MIM
DRAPIER Dylan 00:19:59 BEM
LEVEQUE Kelly 00:20:24 MIF
DESSE Amandine 00:20:40 BEF
SENECHAL Pierre 00:20:57 BEM
MOYAUX Perrine 00:21:30 BEF
DRAPIER Bryan 00:22:02 BEM
CLAIRSIN Aymeric 00:22:07 BEM
ROCQ Christopher 00:23:49 BEM
DESSAINT Océane 00:25:00 BEF
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Course 950 metres

O~NO UL WNPE

AUTES Thomas 00:04:45
TISON Alban 00:04:48
BRIMANS Perrine 00:04:49
GERARDEAUX Sandy 00:04:53
ARDHUIN Raphaél 00:04:55
FILISETTI Matéo 00:05:07
DELALLEAU Thibault 00:05:10
TISON Hugo 00:05:12
DUPIRE Tim 00:05:17
VAZ CARRANDO Célia 00:05:18
VAZ CARRANDO Mathys 00:05:19
ZEDEK Adel 00:05:20
LAGOUCHE Axel 00:05:22
CASIER Léa 00:05:28
PAVOT Louis 00:05:29
BONIFAZI Ornella 00:05:31
GOSSE Anne Lise 00:05:32
PLACE Théo 00:05:33
BOUYHRIR Imane 00:05:34
HEMBERT Ingrid 00:05:37
TROITCHEVITCH Quentin 00:05:38
NORET Anthony 00:05:39
OBLE Clément 00:05:40
DEGRES Lola 00:05:41
MARCHIN Caroline 00:05:44
PENNE Camille 00:05:49
MARECHAL Emeline 00:05:51
GILLERON Anthony 00:05:54
JEANMAIRE Paul 00:05:58
LEVEQUE Alison 00:05:59
LIEVIN Mélanie 00:06:00
DRISS Coralie 00:06:00
WALLART Antoine 00:06:05
CHIRAUX Quentin 00:06:10
DEROUICHE Célia 00:06:11
MONGET Rémi 00:06:11
WALLART Simon 00:06:16
DEPLANCKE Justine 00:06:19
JEANMAIRE Jules 00:06:25
MAROUF llyan 00:06:26
HARDY Pierre 00:06:27
CHARLET Lucas 00:06:27
MAROUF Yanis 00:06:28
LEMAY Fiona 00:06:29
DRAPIER Donavan 00:06:38
TIRMAN Paul 00:06:40
LECAS Malaurie 00:06:41
DESSAINT Axelle 00:06:43

POM
POM
POF
POF
POM
EAM
POM
POM
POM
POF
EAM
POM
EAM
POF
POM
POF
POF
POM
POM
POF
EAM
POM
POM
EAF
POF
POF
POF
POM
EAM
POF
POF
EAF
POM
POM
POF
POM
EAM
POF
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
POM
POF
POM
EAM
EAF
EAF
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

BOULOGNE Adeline
FILISETTI Léa
LOBRY Elsa

DERET Cynthia
BELLYNCK Alan
MOTTE Lilou
HARDY Soléne
LECAS Madison
CROMMELINCK Jade
CASIER Chloe
LEVEQUE Samantha
BINSSE Anthony
BILLARD Frédérique
MERIAUX Matteo
LAMARA Imen
CHELBI Delia
LAMOOT Kevin
LEIGNEL Synwall
DOYEN Anais
CAUDRELIER Sacha

00:06:48
00:06:49
00:06:55
00:06:57
00:06:58
00:06:59
00:07:00
00:07:01
00:07:03
00:07:21
00:07:32
00:07:52
00:08:04
00:08:06
00:08:07
00:08:13
00:08:14
00:08:42
00:09:24
00:09:27

POF
EAF
EAF
POF
POM
EAF
POF
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAM
POF
POM
POF
POF
POM
EAF
EAF
EAM
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17
19
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12
19
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12
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Marche 6300 metres

O~NO UL, WNPE

SORRIAUX Jean Claude V3M
SORRIAUX Lysiane V3F
DZIEMBOWSKI Gérald ViM
COLEAU Denise V3F
DELSARTHE Suzanne V1F
HERBIN Marie V2F
SANTER Bernard VaM
DELL'ONTE Sylvio SEM
AMICO Anthony SEM
PISSELOUP Daniel SEM
BINSSE Frédéric ViM
AMICO Mathéo POM
DELL'ONTE Claire SEF
CARTIGNIES Monique SEF
DEHON Gérard SEM
SAUTIER Claudine SEF
DRUON Martine SEF
HERBIN Anohée SEF
TISON Gaston SEM
DHAUSSY Marie Christine V2F
TISON Annick SEF
JEANMAIRE Catherine SEF
DEMAGNY Sonia SEF
VANLOO Marie-Thérese SEF
CHAMPAGNE Monique SEF
DUPAS Jeanne SEF
SEGARD Lucette V3F
DZIEMBOWSKI Marie-France V1F
POTEAU Claudine SEF
GUSINSKY Josette SEF
DHAUSSY Yvette SEF
ZIENTEK Louisa V4AM
BINSSE Jessica SEF
BRIMANS Corinne V1F
CARTIGNIES Andrée SEF
DEHON Marie-France SEF
DELSART Sylvie V1F
PERONNE Nicole SEF
DUBREUCQ Venant V2M
DUBREUCQ Guislaine SEF
LEJEUNE Noel SEM
TAISNE Leone SEF
LEGRAND Annie SEF
VANDEVELDE Eric V1M
VANDEVELDE Valérie SEF
DUHOQUX Marie Elise V2F
ROSZAK Dorothée V1F
DEBOS Cécile SEF
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